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012016510002795-8 15.310.971-8 BRUNET DANCE COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002797-4 15.317.996-1 JL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002809-1 15.203.503-6 AMAZON NORTE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002815-6 15.233.173-5 CFC COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510002818-0 15.269.883-3 ELIANA FURTADO & CIA LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002819-9 15.428.176-0 JOSE ADILSON DA SILVA CORREA CERAT BELEM

012016510002822-9 15.422.526-6 BEZERRA DE ALENCAR COMERCIO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510002825-3 15.399.761-3 L. C. LTDA. CERAT BELEM

012016510002826-1 15.273.118-0 COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS CACHOEIRINHA LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510002836-9 15.208.475-4 L A P LOBO CERAT BELEM

012016510002838-5 15.323.914-0 RN GONCALVES COMERCIO DE REFRIGERACAO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510002844-0 15.350.247-9 VOCE MOBILE COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510002852-0 15.243.797-5 THAIS MOTA HUHN - EIRELI CERAT BELEM

012016510002878-4 15.279.653-3 PAVIE & CIA COMERCIAL LTDA EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510002882-2 15.384.465-5 SWEET BOMBONIERE COMERCIO DE BALAS E GULOSEIMAS 
LTDA - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002885-7 15.369.765-2 E C S PINTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002891-1 15.143.342-9 GIUVAN FREIRE BIUM CERAT BELEM

012016510002892-0 15.096.670-9 F A MOREIRA CERAT BELEM

012016510002920-9 15.339.713-6 MPJ COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510002921-7 15.369.378-9 SPORT TECH COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS ESPORTIVOS 
LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510002944-6 15.200.517-0 R F S TEIXEIRA EIRELI CERAT BELEM

012016510002967-5 15.387.340-0 E. SOUSA DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT BELEM

012016510003001-0 15.297.120-3 K P DA SILVA JOIAS ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003026-6 15.071.052-6 G M DA ROCHA CERAT BELEM

012016510003034-7 15.357.880-7 RIBEIRINHO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003041-0 15.246.224-4 M L UNGER COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003043-6 15.263.410-0 BELEM COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE TECNOLOGIA LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003077-0 15.390.236-1 H BRINGEL DA SILVA - EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003117-3 15.343.873-8 J. P. C. MORAES - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003120-3 15.332.485-6 ARAUJO E GOES LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003146-7 15.296.593-9 ROGERIO P. REGO-ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003150-5 15.255.917-5 H T C BELEM COMERCIO E IMPORTACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS 
ELETRONICOS LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003174-2 15.239.947-0 E N LIMA CERAT BELEM

012016510003175-0 15.192.815-0 JUNIOR CAL�ADOS LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003176-9 15.309.277-7 GENILSON S LOPES CERAT BELEM

012016510003178-5 15.313.550-6 ALAN SILVA DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003185-8 15.317.927-9 M B M DE FIGUEIREDO - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003186-6 15.223.795-0 MIXAGEM LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003197-1 15.408.798-0 ALIANCAS COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUICAO DE MATERIAIS DE 
CONSTRUCAO EIRELI CERAT BELEM

012016510003214-5 15.353.096-0 T. R. L. DE ALMEIDA-ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003216-1 15.331.094-4 JDM COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS OTICOS LTDA - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003217-0 15.418.518-3 LEEN COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003235-8 15.425.524-6 COMERCIAL MINIPRECO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003244-7 15.242.784-8 MARIA FARLI XERFAN NUNES CERAT BELEM

012016510003250-1 15.391.110-7 M T S DAHAS - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003258-7 15.225.736-5 A M G C AQUINO E CIA LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003268-4 15.403.841-5 KENIO B. DA SILVA CERAT BELEM

012016510003270-6 15.363.283-6 SAMILLE PEREIRA MENDONCA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003288-9 15.098.688-2 SELECAO DAS ROUPAS LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003300-1 15.273.118-0 COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS CACHOEIRINHA LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003312-5 15.268.118-3 M L S DOS SANTOS - EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003324-9 15.322.326-0 CELLMIX COMUNICACAO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003337-0 15.392.878-6 A S CUNHA COMERCIAL CERAT BELEM

012016510003341-9 15.390.236-1 H BRINGEL DA SILVA - EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003370-2 15.343.873-8 J. P. C. MORAES - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003394-0 15.226.872-3 M J GOMES CORREA CERAT BELEM

012016510003408-3 15.253.487-3 BR COMERCIAL DE MAQUINAS EIRELI - EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003423-7 15.410.957-6 CHEFFS X BURGER - EIRELI CERAT BELEM

012016510003428-8 15.296.593-9 ROGERIO P. REGO-ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003429-6 15.192.815-0 JUNIOR CAL�ADOS LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003471-7 15.279.657-6 CELLMIX COMUNICACAO LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003477-6 15.353.096-0 T. R. L. DE ALMEIDA-ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003478-4 15.414.191-7 BRASIL CONTINENTAL COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CD LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003487-3 15.404.070-3 PJ COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003489-0 15.243.797-5 THAIS MOTA HUHN - EIRELI CERAT BELEM

012016510003494-6 15.395.771-9 FABIANE GAMA RIBEIRO - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003511-0 15.429.240-0 E.V.DOS SANTOS CERAT BELEM

012016510003514-4 15.246.224-4 M L UNGER COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003524-1 15.202.407-7 JOS� ANJOS DOS SANTOS ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003530-6 15.313.550-6 ALAN SILVA DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003534-9 15.283.150-9 GOLSTORE COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003536-5 15.428.176-0 JOSE ADILSON DA SILVA CORREA CERAT BELEM

012016510003565-9 15.310.971-8 BRUNET DANCE COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003574-8 15.341.722-6 M.R. DOS REIS OLIVEIRA CERAT BELEM

012016510003581-0 15.200.517-0 R F S TEIXEIRA EIRELI CERAT BELEM

012016510003590-0 15.332.866-5 ARAUJO E GOES LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003591-8 15.426.299-4 ANA MARIA DIAS PEREIRA CERAT BELEM

012016510003609-4 15.381.396-2 S RANGEL BLOIS ALVES ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003610-8 15.223.795-0 MIXAGEM LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003616-7 15.357.880-7 RIBEIRINHO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP CERAT BELEM

012016510003618-3 15.331.094-4 JDM COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS OTICOS LTDA - ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003626-4 15.211.427-0 LOJAS JOMOVEIS LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003649-3 15.288.044-5 UMEMURA LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003656-6 15.197.895-6 BARBARA GRACE T MACHADO CERAT BELEM

012016510003661-2 15.369.378-9 SPORT TECH COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS ESPORTIVOS 
LTDA ME CERAT BELEM

012016510003666-3 15.350.247-9 VOCE MOBILE COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003667-1 15.209.739-2 FERRO DA AMAZONIA LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003683-3 15.357.434-8 AGUIA DISTRIBUICAO LTDA CERAT BELEM

012016510003698-1 15.317.927-9 M B M DE FIGUEIREDO - ME CERAT BELEM


